Full Results
Cabin Fever Rodeo @ Prairie Rose Arena
April 22, 2017

Bareback
1 Brett Moffett 72 $159.60
Chris Spence NS
Breakaway
1 Alli Masters 2.4 $355.30
2 Bailie Smith 2.9 $213.18
3 Kate Timmerman 4.2 $142.12
Mackenzie Lee NT
Kristen Roberts NT
Drake Foutch NT
LaKoda Kelber NT
Vanessa Arndorfer NT
Courtney Stark NT
Cauy Masters NT
Grace Fleming NT
Ellie Jo Soukup NO SHOW
Emily Goings NT
Calf Roping
1 Judd Grover 129  $406.60
2 Cody Huber 15.0 $243.96
3 Josh Foutch 19.7 $162.64
Jaxson Davis 21.5
Austin Harvey 224
Clay Burch NT
Austin Madison NT
Cooper Dales NT
Dallen Mclintire NT
Bill Huber NT
Marty Baker NT
Clay Ellis NT
Travis Downey NT

TJ Sinnif NT



040 Calf Roping

Saddle Bronc

Steer Wrestling

Team Roping

1 JD Sinnif 040

2 Rich Baker 040

3 Bill Riley 040
Chad Fleming 040
PJ Foutch 040
Bill Huber 040
Dan Davis 040
Craig Arnold 040
Brad Wentz 040

1 Andrew Leeper
Bubba Greig
Riggin Smith
TJ Moore
Quinn Vasey

1 Brian Conrad

2 Wes Huff
Austin Madison
Cory Schmelzer
Stephen Allgood
Clay Harper
Jerry Beaumont
Travis Hancock

1 Joe Teague / Chad Day

2 Joe Montgomery / Thayne Vinchattle

3 Cody Day / Kallan Schmelzer

4 Jason Swackhamer / Shane Lee

5 Dallas Klein / Kevin Fitzgerald
Shawn Martin / Shane Martin
Ryan Tharp / Brady Geidel
Rory Johnson / Bub Goings
Bill Huber / Cody Huber
Travis Klingson / Rambo Holder
Ty Wiederin / Clayton Wiederin
Marty Baker / Rich Baker
Neil Widmer / Mark Carrol
Bobby Jeanes / Matt Jungman
Seth McCabe / David Herbold
Chance Johnson / Rodney Garber
Whyatt Flattery / Josh Samson

11.8
133
22.9
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

77
NS
NS
NS
NS

5.9
7.2
12.4
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

5.9
7.2
7.7
10.4
11.4
11.7
11.8
133
14.9
23.4
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$278.35
$167.01
$111.34

$256.50

$303.24
$202.16

$399.00
$332.50
$266.00
$199.50
$133.00



Barrels

JJ Pyle / Josh Jay

Judd Grover / Clay Ellis

Tucker King / Kyle Brueggeman
Jason Johnson / Tom Manwarren
Ed Waldhauser / Doug Geidel
Cash Tharp / Mark Tharp

Dalton Rumley / Austin Tull

Clint Sigmon / Curt Widmer

1 Raelynne Howell

2 Morgan Nelson

3 Jessica Travis

4 Ronda Potts

5 Tacie Overturf

6 Jackie Wilson

7 Kaylee Lacina

8 Emily Goings
Roxane Kohlhof
Jayden Muench
Mackenzie Evans
Ashley Manwarren
Stephanie J. Miller
Grace Fleming
Vicki Dittmer
Jordan Walters
Sara Klein
Marlee Stewart
Rachel Werkman
Nichol Chase
Jean Schaefer
Sarah Jungman
Kaci Stackhouse
Kayla Knudson
Chelsea Green
Stephanie Allgoood
Morgan Buxton
Shyla Waldhauser
Loree Stewart
Katie Stueck
Taylor Moore
Deanna Bowman
Brianna Harris
McKayla Rand
Kara Christensen
Alicia Rankin
Allicia Jo King

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

13.877
13.918
14.007
14.130
14.275
14.338
14.340
14.341
14.359
14.408
14.442
14.451
14.453
14.457
14.534
14.545
14.549
14.550
14.554
14.578
14.579
14.639
14.653
14.653
14.757
14.767
14.858
14.919
14.933
14.995
15.167
15.236
15.290
15.313
15.355
15.404
15.654

$718.28
$552.52
$414.39
$331.51
$276.26
$221.00
$165.76

$82.88



Bulls

Abigail Lulloff
Karaline Rankin
Sam Fulton
Aleana Riley
Bailie Smith
Shayla O'Brien
Lisa Luther
Maree Deventer
Karlee Egemo
Jodie Greig
Kailey Miller
Danielle Vinchattle
Camy Gheer

Kylee VanDusseldorp

Nadia Sharairi
Ellie Jo Soukup
Kaitlyn Kenyon
Dakota Johnson

No Qualified Rides

Bubba Greig
Cody Anderson
Colton Weldon
Dalton Winship
Dan Janiszewski
Dan Sauer
Garrett Riley
Kasey Beals
Matthew Garrison
Riggin Smith

Ty Redman

15.849
16.260
17.295
17.312
19.217
19.407
19.500
19.592
19.708
19.719
19.862
20.103
21.267
24.187
NO SHOW
NO SHOW
NO SHOW
NT

Paid Ground Money $32

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS



